EB, EB2,
EB400 series
Single/Twin Impellers
Centrifugal Pump
EB series
EB/EB2 series is a single/twin impellers close-coupled stainless steel
centrifugal pumps. They are ideal where space is a premium and a need
for ease of alignments between pump and motor. Main dimensions

kW HP
Suction
Head
m
1/min 20 40 60 80 100 120 133 140 160 180 200 220 240 260 276 333 400 467 533
m3/h 1.2 2.4 3.6 4.8 6.0 7.2 8 8.4 9.6 10.8 12 13.2 14.4 15.6 16 20 24 28 32
Head (m)
EB Series
EB50/025M EBS0/025T 0.25 0.33 8 10.5 9.7 8.3 7
EB50/037M EB50/037T 0.37 0.5 8 14.5 13.5 11.8 10.5
EB70/037M EB70/037T 0.37 0.5 8 16 15 13.5 13 11.5 10
EB70/055M EB70/055T 0.55 0.75 8 21 20 18.5 17 I5 13
EB70/075M EB70/075T 0.7S 1.0 8 26 25 23.5 22 19.5 18
EB70/090M EB70/090T 0.90 1.2 8 31 29.5 28 26.5 25 23
EB70/110M EB70/110T 1.1 1.5 8 35 33.5 32 30.5 29 27
EB120/075M EB120/075T 0.75 1.0 8 20 19 18 17 16 14.5 13 11
EB120/110M EB120/110T 1.1 1.5 8 27.7 26.9 26 24.5 23 21.5 20 17.5
EB120/150M EB120/150T 1.5 2.0 8 33 31.5 30 28.5 27 25 23 20
EB120/185M EB120/185T 1.85 2.5 8 39 37 36 34.8 33 31.5 29.5 27
EB200/075M EB200/075T 0.15 1 8 18 17 16.5 16 15.5 14.5 13.5 12.5 11 10 8
EB200/110M EB200/110T 1.1 1.5 8 22 21.5 21 20.5 19.5 18.5 17.5 16.5 15.5 14 13
EB200/150M EB200/150T 1.5 2.0 8 26 25.3 24.5 23.8 23 21.7 20.5 19.3 18 16.5 15
EB200/185M EB200/185T 1.85 2.5 8 29 28.5 27.5 26.6 26 24.8 23.6 22.6 21.5 20 19
EB2 Series
EB2-70/110M EB2-70/110T 1.1 1.5 8 44 42 40 37 33
EB2-70/150M EB2-70/150T 1.5 2.0 8 54 52 50 47 43
EB2-70/185M EB2-70/185T 1.85 2.5 8 61 58 56 52 48
EB2-120/185M EB2-120/185T 1.85 2.5 8 - 50 48 46 43.5 41 38 34
EB2-120/260T 2.6 3.5 8 - 60 58 56 53 50 47 43
EB2-120/300T 3.0 4.0 8 - 65 63 61 58 SS 52 48
EB400 Series
EB400/150M EB400/150T 1.5 2.0 18 16.5 15 13.5 12 10 7

v1
/1
K
   No.1 Joo Koon Way  Singapore 628942  Tel: +65 6861 3836  Fax: +65 6861 3936
Your local distributor details:
Model Dimensions(mm) Weight
(kg)Single phase Three phase A C F H H1 H2 *H3 #H4 M N N1 S W B DNA DNM
EB Series
EB50/025M EB50/025T 52 170 302 196 88 108 208 181 30 100 130 9 80 82 G1 " 1/4 G1” 5.7
EB50/037M EB50/037T 52 170 302 196 88 108 208 181 30 100 130 9 80 82 G1 " 1/4 G1” 6.2
EB70/037M EB70/037T 52 213 31S 232 108 124 241 213 39 120 158 9 92 82 G1 " 1/4 G1” 8.2
EB70/055M EB70/055T 52 213 31S 232 108 124 241 213 39 120 158 9 92 82 G1 " 1/4 G1” 9.2
EB70/075M EB70/075T 52 213 315 232 108 124 241 213 39 120 158 9 92 82 G1 " 1/4 G1” 10.6
EB70/090M EB70/090T 52 213 315 232 108 124 241 213 39 120 158 9 92 82 G1 " 1/4 G1” 11
EB70/110M EB70/110T 52 235 386 252 120 132 234 234 39 140 180 9 94 82 G1 " 1/4 G1” 13.8
EBl20/075M EB120/075T 52 213 315 232 108 124 241 213 39 120 158 9 92 82 G1 " 1/4 G1” 10.5
EB120/110M EB120/110T 52 213 370 232 108 124 224 224 39 120 158 9 92 82 G1 " 1/4 G1” 13.2
EBl20/150M EBl20/150T 52 235 386 252 120 132 234 234 39 140 180 9 94 82 G1 " 1/4 G1” 16
EBl20/185M EBl20/185T 52 235 386 252 120 132 234 234 39 140 180 9 94 82 G1 " 1/4 G1” 18
EB200/075M EB200/075T 52 213 370 232 108 124 241 213 39 120 158 9 92 82 G1 "112 G1” 10.5
EB200/110M EB200/110T 52 213 370 232 108 124 224 224 39 120 158 9 92 82 G1 " 1/2 G1” 13.l
EB200/150M EB200/150T 52 213 370 232 108 124 224 224 39 120 158 9 92 82 G1 " 1/2 G1” 15.4
EB200/185M EB200/185T 52 213 370 232 108 124 224 224 39 120 158 9 92 82 G1 " 1/2 G1” 17
EB2 Series
EB2-70/110M EB2-70/110T 87 235 416 252 120 132 234 234 39 140 180 9 94 82 G1 " 1/4 G1” 15.8
EB2-70/150M EB2-70/150T 87 235 416 252 120 132 234 234 39 140 180 9 94 82 G1 " 1/4 G1” 18
EB2-70/185M EB2-70/185T 87 235 416 252 120 132 234 234 39 140 180 9 94 82 G1 " 1/4 G1” 20
EB2-120/185M EB2-120/185T 87 235 416 252 120 132 234 234 39 140 180 9 94 82 G1 " 1/4 G1” 20
EB2-120/260T 87 235 428 252 120 132 242 40 140 180 9 92 82 G1 " 1/4 G1” 23.6
EB2-120/300T 87 235 428 252 120 132 242 40 140 180 9 92 82 G1" 1/4 G1” 25.4
EB400 Series
EB400/150M EB400/150T   82 213 410 258 108 150 213 213 39 120 158 2-Ø9 102 82 G2 “ G2 ” 16
EB400/185M EB400/185T   82 213 410 258 108 150 213 213 39 120 158 2-Ø9 102 82 G2 “ G2 ” 16
Outline Diagram